
2ND LIST-III(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 01.03.2024

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

46 PA23018366 72.50 ANJAN SENGUPTA General No

47 PA23004283 72.38 RAHAMAN MASUD AKTER REJA OBC-A No

48 PA23008665 70.88 Tushar Layek General No

49 PA23021947 70.88 SUMAN DEBNATH OBC-B No

50 PA23007951 70.75 SOUMEN BAG SC No

51 PA23020396 70.00 CHITTA BOURI SC No

52 PA23003300 68.88 BIBEKANANDA MANDAL SC No

53 PA23020429 67.75 KAMAL CHANDRA OBC-B No

54 PA23010490 67.63 Rajib Kumar Haldar General No

55 PA23005840 67.13 BHAGYASHREE MUKHERJEE General No

56 PA23012934 66.25 DIBYENDU POREL SC No

57 PA23024006 65.48 Mohitlal Maiti General No

58 PA23000238 63.88 SOUMEN BERA OBC-B No

59 PA23002557 63.25 PRAKASH BHATTACHARJEE General No

60 PA23000998 62.75 BIKASH CHANDRA BISWAS SC No

61 PA23024825 61.63 Kishalay Majumdar SC No

62 PA23012155 61.50 Debashis Roy SC No

63 PA23009371 60.63 MUJIBUL RAHAMAN SHAH OBC-A No

64 PA23000081 60.50 Ajoy Sarkar SC No

65 PA23023300 60.32 NAYAN SARKAR OBC-A No

66 PA23014378 60.00 SUDIPTA BHASKAR BHOWMIK OBC-B No

67 PA23013440 59.50 SIDDHARTHA MONDAL SC No

68 PA23024764 59.50 Shuvankar Sarkar General No

69 PA23023823 59.38 NIKHIL KUMAR MANNA General No

70 PA23001785 57.13 TAPAS NASKAR SC No

71 PA23006764 56.75 MD IKBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No

72 PA23001207 55.50 SANJOY RISHI SC No

73 PA23017039 55.13 JAYASHREE DAS General No

74 PA23000848 54.00 Mujirul Mondal OBC-A No

75 PA23007252 53.00 GOUTAM CHAKRABORTTY General No

76 PA23015373 52.75 SUBHANKAR JYOTI SAHA General No
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2ND LIST-III(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 01.03.2024

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

5 PA23007951 70.75 SOUMEN BAG SC No

6 PA23020396 70.00 CHITTA BOURI SC No

7 PA23003300 68.88 BIBEKANANDA MANDAL SC No

8 PA23012934 66.25 DIBYENDU POREL SC No

9 PA23000998 62.75 BIKASH CHANDRA BISWAS SC No

10 PA23024825 61.63 Kishalay Majumdar SC No

11 PA23012155 61.50 Debashis Roy SC No

12 PA23000081 60.50 Ajoy Sarkar SC No

13 PA23013440 59.50 SIDDHARTHA MONDAL SC No

14 PA23001785 57.13 TAPAS NASKAR SC No

15 PA23001207 55.50 SANJOY RISHI SC No
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2ND LIST-III(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 01.03.2024

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

7 PA23004283 72.38 RAHAMAN MASUD AKTER REJA OBC-A No

8 PA23009371 60.63 MUJIBUL RAHAMAN SHAH OBC-A No

9 PA23023300 60.32 NAYAN SARKAR OBC-A No

10 PA23006764 56.75 MD IKBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No

11 PA23000848 54.00 Mujirul Mondal OBC-A No
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